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A klasse

1e Peter Merx Borne

2e Jasper Schouten Dronten

3e Jelle Bootsveld Heino

4e Peter schulting Emmeloord

5e Tim Marsman Hattem

6e Maurits Lammertink Harbrinkhoek

7e Rik Wiellink Apeldoorn

8e Chiel Schulten Raalte

9e Danny van der Tuuk Assen

10e Robert de Vries Zwolle

11e Cornè ten Hove Elburg

12e Martijn Knol Zwolle

13e Arjan Arentsen Hardewijk

14e Barry Porsius Lelystad

totaal punten

A Klasse 1 Tim Marsman Hattem 19

4 Jelle Bootsveld Heino 17

2 Peter Schulting Emmeloord 16

3 Jasper Schouten Dronten 15

5 Gerco Pastoor Eemdijk 13

6 Bert Jan Lindeman Assen 12

7 Bas Tietema Zwolle 10,1

8 Jelle Wolsink Hengelo 10,1

9 Peter Merx Borne 10,1

10 Coen Rijpma Wolvega 8

11 Oscar van Wijk Wormer 8

12 Gerben Mos Havelte 7

13 Chiel Schulten Raalte 7

14 John Meewisse Erica 6

15 Teun Moris Oudekerk A/D Amstel 5

16 Coen Rijgma Wolvega 5

17 Maurits Lammertink Harbrinkhoek 5

18 Rik Wielink Apeldoorn 4

19 Jurgen Timmerman Dronten 3

20 Robert de Vries Zwolle 3

21 Marien Bogerd Nijkerk 3

27 Robert de Vries Zwolle 3

30 kamiel Vleeming Zwolle 2

22 Heini Koornberg Zwolle 2

23 Steven Lammertink Enter 2

24 Danny van der Tuuk Assen 1

25 Wessel Krul Enkhuizen 1

26 Thimo Kroeze Koog aan de Zaan 1

31 Sten Harmeling Nijverdal

B klasse 1e Bas Bosma



2e Peter de Weert Staphorst

3e Lambertho Jansen Ijhorst

4e Dion Koot Steggerda

5e Michel Warlich Heerde

6e Sietse Dreschler Kampen

7e Gert Bosman Wijhe

8e Steijn Lamberink Bergentheim

9e Alexander Gerritsen Elburg

10e Leon Ellerman Emmen

11e Huib Zijdeveld

12e Maik Lammertink Oosterwolde

13e Ard Stuiver Zwolle

14e Marco Ijmker Zwolle

totaal punten 1 Peter de Weert Staphorst 43,1

B klasse 2 Bas Bosma Meppel 28,1

3 Michel warlich Heerde 13

4 Ian Spenkelink Nijverdal 12

5 Jasper Keulemans Zwolle 11

6 Alexander Gerritsen Elburg 11

7 Lambertho Jansen Ruinerwold 9

8 Lambertho Jansen Ijhorst 8

9 Dion Koot Steggerda 8

10 Steyn Lamberink Bergentheim 7

11 Coen Verwijs Zwolle 6

12 Ian Spenkelink Nijverdal 6

13 Brant Aukema 5

14 Sietse Dreschler Kampen 5

15 Martijn Mulder Epe 4

16 Leon Ellermann Emmen 4

17 Gert Bosman Wijhe 4

18 Lieuwe Jurjen van der Woude Heerenveen 3

19 Gerald Keijzer Kampen 3

20 Arjan Prinsen Oldeholtpade 3

21 Henry Jansen Ruinerwold 2

22 Rene v d Meulen Hattem 2

23 Dick Post Wezep 1

24 Ingrid Tempert Lemele 1

25 Jan Tellegen Hattem 1

26 Maik Lammertink Oosterwolde 1

27


